
November 1 to November 30, 2025
Aston Villa FC Birmingham City Formula 1

Sat, Nov 1

Birmingham City - Portsmouth FC15:00
16:45

⚽  Liverpool v Aston Villa
Anfield, Liverpool

20:00
22:00

Tue, Nov 4

Birmingham City - Millwall FC19:45
21:30

Thu, Nov 6

⚽  UEFA Europa League: Aston Villa v Maccabi Tel Aviv
Villa Park, Birmingham

20:00
22:00

Fri, Nov 7

🏎  FORMULA 1 MSC CRUISES GRANDE PRÊMIO DE SÃO PAULO 2025 
- Practice 1
Brazil

14:30
15:30

⏱  FORMULA 1 MSC CRUISES GRANDE PRÊMIO DE SÃO PAULO 2025 
- Sprint Qualification
Brazil

18:30
19:14

Sat, Nov 8

🏁  FORMULA 1 MSC CRUISES GRANDE PRÊMIO DE SÃO PAULO 2025 
- Sprint Race
Brazil

14:00
15:00

Middlesbrough - Birmingham City15:00
16:45

⏱  FORMULA 1 MSC CRUISES GRANDE PRÊMIO DE SÃO PAULO 2025 
- Qualifying
Brazil

18:00
19:00

Sun, Nov 9

⚽  Aston Villa v Bournemouth
Villa Park, Birmingham

14:00
16:00

🏁  FORMULA 1 MSC CRUISES GRANDE PRÊMIO DE SÃO PAULO 2025 
- Race
Brazil

17:00
19:00

Fri, Nov 21

🏎  FORMULA 1 HEINEKEN LAS VEGAS GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 1
United States

00:30
01:30

🏎  FORMULA 1 HEINEKEN LAS VEGAS GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 2
United States

04:00
05:00

Sat, Nov 22

🏎  FORMULA 1 HEINEKEN LAS VEGAS GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 
3
United States

00:30
01:30

⏱  FORMULA 1 HEINEKEN LAS VEGAS GRAND PRIX 2025 - Qualifying
United States

04:00
05:00

Birmingham City - Norwich City15:00
16:45

Sun, Nov 23

🏁  FORMULA 1 HEINEKEN LAS VEGAS GRAND PRIX 2025 - Race
United States

04:00
06:00

⚽  Leeds United v Aston Villa
Elland Road, Leeds

14:00
16:00

Wed, Nov 26

West Bromwich Albion - Birmingham City20:00
21:45

Thu, Nov 27

⚽  UEFA Europa League: Aston Villa v Young Boys
Villa Park, Birmingham

17:45
19:45

Fri, Nov 28

🏎  FORMULA 1 QATAR AIRWAYS QATAR GRAND PRIX 2025 - Practice 
1
Qatar

13:30
14:30

⏱  FORMULA 1 QATAR AIRWAYS QATAR GRAND PRIX 2025 - Sprint 
Qualification
Qatar

17:30
18:14

Sat, Nov 29

🏁  FORMULA 1 QATAR AIRWAYS QATAR GRAND PRIX 2025 - Sprint 
Race
Qatar

14:00
15:00

⏱  FORMULA 1 QATAR AIRWAYS QATAR GRAND PRIX 2025 - 
Qualifying
Qatar

18:00
19:00

Sun, Nov 30

⚽  Aston Villa v Wolverhampton Wanderers
Villa Park, Birmingham

14:05
16:05

🏁  FORMULA 1 QATAR AIRWAYS QATAR GRAND PRIX 2025 - Race
Qatar

16:00
18:00


